

## BeachesMLS Offers Listing Rentals to Help Those Displaced by Hurricane Ian

WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, October 10, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As the State of Florida continues to aid those affected by the devastation of Hurricane Ian, the Broward Palm Beaches & St. Lucie Realtors® are lending a hand in relief efforts. They have partnered with the Royal Palm Coast Realtors® Association, based out of Southwest Florida, to share their database of available rental listings in South Florida to help those who have been displaced.

HurricaneHomes.org is a website that helps those affected by natural disasters. The site works with local Realtor® Associations and MLSs to identify available housing for those seeking immediate housing. The Broward, Palm Beaches & St. Lucie Realtors®' MLS, known as BeachesMLS, has agreed to offer all of their rental listings available in the South Florida Market. The listings will soon be displayed on the Hurricane homes website.

"We all have a part to play in helping our neighbors to the west. It's our job to come together as a community and offer relief to those who need shelter," said Dionna Hall, Chief Executive Officer of Broward, Palm Beaches & St. Lucie Realtors® and BeachesMLS.

The Royal Palm Coast Realtors® Association anticipates that there could be tens of thousands of residents who are seeking rentals. Southeast Florida is approximately a 2-3 hour drive from Fort Myers to Palm Beach, Broward and Treasure Coast counties.

The Broward, Palm Beaches & St. Lucie Realtors® are also uniting with Florida Realtors® to provide members with comprehensive disaster resources, such as mortgage relief, small-business assistance loans, FEMA assistance and more.

Broward, Palm Beaches & St. Lucie Realtors® is the 3rd largest local Realtor® association in the nation, representing over 42,000 Realtors®, 43,000 MLS subscribers, and five regional boards across South Florida & the Treasure Coast. For more info, visit Rworld.com or contact Communications@rworld.com.

Anthony Acevedo Broward, Palm Beaches & St. Lucie Realtors® email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/595180597

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.